FRESA KIT

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

STRAWBERRY GROWING KIT INCLUDING GARDEN COMPOST IN
A PAPER PACKAGING. MADE IN EU.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

1209 9999

NL

11,5X21X25CM

0.075

0.08

kg

0.6

0.4

0.2

9.7

kg

0.048

m3

120



