## FRESA KIT



COMMODITY CODE	1209 9999
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NL
DIMENSION	11,5 X 21 X 2,5 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.075
GROSS WEIGHT	0.08
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.6
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.4
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.2
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	9.7
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.048
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	120